Model No.HS003G 185MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW




Model No.HS003G 185MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

ARE | mpm 8% % | B8 [NewoOld| iE1 | EfE2 e
001 266326-2  |#Rfk M4X18 6
002 183R15-1 EFHH 1

C10 |[263005-3 |# /KR8 6 1
D10 INC. 11
003 140F99-0 |Z&E# 1
C10 |[213218-6 |OFl 16 1
C20 |[818H07-8 |HB4Z%E 1
004 231433-0 |EE 4 1
005 419704-7  |$HTEIRER 1
006 458594-3  |BARAMER 1
007 231433-0 |BE 4 1
008 651083-9 BHEE C3XA-1PSPM 1
009 632M92-5 |BARETTH: 1
010 911243-8 | #EEE4RKL M5X25 3
011 183R15-1 EFHH 1
C10 [263005-3 |#/&R$8 6 1
D10 INC. 2
012 857E33-4  |HS003G NAME PLATE 1
013 8012U4-2  |XGT LOGO LABEL 1
014 632P65-6 | EithifE 1
015 857E38-4  |HS003G SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
016 140S46-9  |IHFEESV R 1
C10 |263005-3 |#:/%$H 6 1
017 266326-2  |E#k M4X18 2
018 412480-2 Ll 1
019 620D01-2  |fZ=HI3S 1
020 911258-5  |M&#k M5X35 4
021 458746-6 | EHESI R 1
022 458750-5  |RiI#E40 1
023 266326-2  |BRfk M4X18 1
024 620936-3 |LEDE 1
025 458751-3 BE 1
026 266326-2  |iR#k M4X18 1
027 629479-2 EF 1
028 266326-2  |#Rfk M4X18 2
029 458749-0 (&R 1
030 210022-4 | =EREAAK 626DDW 1
031 519534-7 |EF#E4 1
D10 INC. 30,32
032 2100591 RIKERA 6000DDW 1
033 251529-1 + PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 1
034 347676-5 |&hEH 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2021/6/7




Model No.HS003G 185MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

AHRE | mpm 8% % | B8 [NewoOld| iE1 | EfE2 e
035 233084-5 |#RAFEE6 F/5104 1
036 286039-9  |1§ 1
037 140U70-4 | JIEE 1

C10 [213434-0 |OF& 26 1
C20 |[263005-3 |#RR#H 6 1
C30 [818C45-0 [SCALE LABEL 1
C40 |[8005R6-2  [CAUTION LABEL 1
038 266396-1 FEEIRFRMEX 24 1
039 262185-2  |RUBBER SLEEVES 1
040 251572-0 ’égF?El\JA'/“L%F)‘(%%NK HEAD 1
041 210029-0  |##& 60822 1
042 961057-5  |f&E S-17 1
043 226838-7  |IRIEEIER37 1
044 257451-0 || 17 1
045 285809-3  |IEMEREFE 23-36 1
046 210301-0 | HE#Kk6003DDW 1
047 327192-3 | X 1
048 213565-5  |FE42 F/LC0700 1
049 136021-7  |#hA&FE 1
D10 INC. 48
050 265034-2  |#R#EM5X16 2
051 232467-6 |3RATEE 4 1
052 319970-5 |&REE 1
053 271448-5 |12 37 1
054 265178-8 125k MAX16 1
055 267337-0  |EEE 40 1
056 257452-8  |EEER (EXT)WR-40 1
057 224441-8 | R3EH 35 1
058 224409-4 | 4}KEE 35 (A% 25.4 / 25) 1
059 266283-4 | SMNFAEEIRFRMBX20 1
060 257953-6  |f&E E-12 1
061 271460-5  [#&1890 1
062 252262-8  |4RFF M8 1
063 265075-8 124AM5 F/4131 1
064 252103-8  |NAEEA M5-8 1
065 136274-8  |BASE ASSY 1
D10 INC. 66-85
066 347439-9 FEEEHR 1
067 256511-5  |j5#R6-7 1
068 9662274 I\CAQ\)FEZ%QUARE NECK BOLT 1
069 347440-4 |AEER 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2021/6/7




Model No.HS003G 185MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

AHRE | mpm 8% % | B8 [NewoOld| iE1 | EfE2 e
070 256511-5  |j5#R6-7 1
071 265701-9  |#R4R4k M6X14 1
072 233376-2  |iE#8 F/MT958,954 1
073 319972-1 BASE 1
074 347442-0  |ZIER 1
075 251358-2 |+ PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 2
076 266229-0 | /NARE M5-8 3
077 233314-4  |EE4 1
078 216008-6 |8k 4 1
079 253811-4  |FELS5 1
080 450704-8  |DIAL 27 1
081 251370-2 12 HRMS5 1
082 941201-0 |FEEHS 1
083 346003-3  |LEVER PLATE 1
084 264006-4  |HEX. NUT M8-13 1
085 257953-6  |fEEE E-12 1
oo [SEEEERSE |

SSEHEE (=X 7D
A02 B-68644 F)190X20X45TX1.0 A#f, 1
MDF#R . /B E1R
A03 783204-6  |/NAIRF 6 1
A07B  |412393-7 |BATTERY COVER 2
A0O8B  |191B30-5 |#2EEith BL4040 - &5 2
A09B  |*#*¥*DC40RA |REFE2F DC40RA 1
D10 COMPO-PARTS
A10B  [821552-6 |TLEfF—#SER4 1
C10 |453974-8 |HEXTEF-EE 4
A1B  |8024C0-9 EEEEEGMZM MODEL NO. 1
A13B  |835K81-9  |INNER TRAY 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2021/6/7




